# rorm No. 124-CONSTRUCTION LIEN-Any Contractor

1.1

THE

~~

> 20 i e

Ż

7 . . 

Sec.

10 6

13.66

18

## KAN THE REAL PROPERTY OF

a kalar Manaka Co

1076 15 If damiunt is an original contractor, use 5-N Form No. 123.	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: The undersigned, hereinafter called the claimant, has performed labor upon, transported or furnished materials and/or rented equipment under a contract between claimant and   DEGREE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY who was the X original contractor, Subcontractor,	<u>Frankishi alaha hakaran canalakta</u>
construction agent or other person (indicate which) having charge of the construction of that certain improve- ment known as Presbyterian Intercommunity Hospitalsituated upon certain land in the County of Klamath	
the County of	
Fer Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein.	
	We want the second s
The address of said improvement, if known (if unknown, so state) is2865 Daggett, Klamath Falls,	
The name of the owner or reputed owner of said land is Presbyterian Intercommunity Hospital, the name of the owner of said improvement at whose instance said labor, materials and/or equipment were performed Inc.	
or turnished is Presbyterian Intercommunity; the person or persons just named, at all times herein mentioned, had knowledge of the construction of said improvement. The name of the person by whom claimant was employed or to whom he furnished said labor, materials and equipment is <u>Ken Degree of DEGREE</u>	The second second second second second second
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Labor; kind (if no labor performed, insert the word "none") Installation of electrical	A set of the
Equipment rented (if none, insert "none")	
Claimant commenced to perform his said contract onJuly_21, 19.75., and completed same on April_15	
The construction of said improvement was completed on XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Contract price	
If no contract price, the reasonable value of claimant's labor, materials and equipment is:	
Materials   \$     Equipment   \$     \$   \$	
Preparation of this claim of lien (ORS 87.910)   \$	
Less all just credits and offsets	1
For the time and place of recording to make this lien a (OVER) valid claim, see quotation from ORS 87.035 on next page.	A A A
	Contraction of the second s

	<b>91</b> 35	هما <del>ن بر ما همان ما هم ما هم معظمت من من من من من المحتول المع الحقيق عن الحقوق من المحتول من من من ا</del>
upon which said improvement is constructed, tog	stated upon the said improvement and upon the site, to-wit: the land gether with the land that may be required for the convenient use on said site, to be determined by the court at the time of the fore-	
	그는 말에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Multnor	By: Kenneth Meynaid Kenneth Claimant Maynard	
I,Kenneth Maynard	, being first duly sworn, depose	
and say: That I am the Project Manager	r of Howard Electric Co.	
claimant named in the foregoing instrument; that made in said instrument are true and correct, as	an a	
	Kenneth Maynard	Law and an an arrest revised by the states of the
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	$\frac{25 \text{th}}{\text{May}} = \frac{19.77}{100}$	
[] (SEAL) (SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires. 9/23/77	
"MOTICE TO THE OWNER of the land describ	요즘 가지는 물건이 잘 넣었다. 방법은 문화를 하기 수 있	
	f lien of which the attached is a true copy was filed and recorded in	
the office of the recording officer of	County, Oregon, on	The second
	Claimant By	
Note: ORS 87.039 provides:	DP 17 Apr	
filed. The notice shall be delivered not later than 20	RS 87.035 shall deliver to the owner a notice in writing that the claim has been days after the date of filing." has a contractual relationship with the owner"; a subcontractor does not.	
ORS 87.005. The foregoing lien is created by subsection 1 of O	RS 87.010. Section ORS 87.035 provides: "Every person claiming a lien under	
equipment or furnish materials or 60 days afte "shall be filed for recording with the recording	the claim not later than 90 days after he has censed to provide labor, rent r completion of construction, whichever is earlier." Also that the lien claim officer of the country or counties in which the improvement, or some part	
thereof, is situated." CLAIM OF	ана аланда жана мамаланда жана каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда каланда Аланда каланда к	
CONSTRUCTION LIEN	STATE OF OREGON	
SUB CONTRACTOR (Form No. 124)	County of	
Howard Electric Co.	ment was filed in my office on the day of	
Lien Claimant	(SPACE RESERVED at	
Presbyterian Intercommunity	FOR RECORDER'S USE.) OF as file/reel/No	
Hospital, Inc. Owner	County. Witness my hand and seal of	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO V Black, Kendall, Tremaine,	County affixed.	T
Boothe & Higgins	Recording Officer	- THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE REA
3100 First National Bank Tower Portland, OR 97201	By Deputy	
		A Constant of the second s

1

dir.

1. 550

<u>\_</u>]

a 10

创始的

55

l Alterny ex Se Marika

PARCEL 1:

A parcel of land situate in the  $SW_4^1$  NE $_4^1$  of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

EXHIBTT "A"

9136

Beginning at an iron pin marking the Northeast corner of said  $SW_4^1$  NE $_4^1$  of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 0° 46' West along the East line of said  $SW_4^1$  NE $_4^1$  a distance of 100.00 feet to a point; thence North 89° 21' West a distance of 420.87 feet to a point; thence South 20° 39' 40" West a distance of 504.11 feet to a point on the Northerly line of Foothill Boulevard in the plat of McLoughlin Heights Subdivision; thence Westerly along said Northerly line to its intersection with the Northeasterly line of Daggett Avenue as shown on the plat of Re-subdivision of a portion of McLoughlin Heights; thence Northwesterly along the Northeasterly line of Daggett Avenue to an iron pin on the West line of said  $SW_4^1$ NE $_4^1$ ; thence North 0° 51' East along said West line a distance of 381.24 feet, more or less, to the Northwest corner of said  $SW_4^1$  NE $_4^1$ ; thence South 89°21' East along the North line of said  $SW_4^1$  NE $_4^1$  a distance of 1318.1 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

### PARCEL 2:

Lots 1 thru 7 and Lots 16 thru 22 in Block 6 of McLoughlin Heights, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

#### PARCEL 3:

1.1.1.1.1

A parcel of land situate in the  $SE_4^1 NW_4^1$  of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a Brass cap monument marking the Northeast corner of said  $SE_4^1 NM_4^1$  of Section 20, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, which monument also marks the Northwest corner of McLoughlin Heights Subdivision; thence North 89° 10' West along the North line of said  $SE_4^1 NM_4^1$  a distance of 182.58 feet to a point on the Easterly line of Campus Drive; thence South 2° 38' West along the Easterly line of Campus Drive to its intersection with the Northerly line of Daggett Avenue; thence East along the Northerly line of Daggett Avenue a distance of 191.34 feet, more or less, to the East line of said  $SE_4^1 NM_4^1$ ; thence North 0° 51' East, along said East line a distance of 381.24 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

#### STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

FEE\_#9.00

9.00

WM. D., MILNE, County Clerk man Vas \_Deputy

100 6 í.

.